Duct Flanges and Accesories
ABOUT US
Since our establishment in June 2023, Argas Group has been dedicated to delivering unparalleled service
to our valued clients. With a wealth of international experience, we are proud to offer top-quality products
at the most competitive prices in the market. Through a comprehensive analysis of the HVAC sector, we
have identified gaps and have taken the initiative to provide an extensive product range that includes
rubber insulation, duct flanges, air curtains, flexible ducts, insulation tapes, and more.
Our commitment extends beyond product supply as we strive to provide our clients with expert advice

sealing class, providing an effective barrier against leaks and preventing the ingress of
unwanted substances.
Flange Type Code H (mm) W (mm)
ARGF2006
ARGF2506
ARGF3007
ARGF3507
20
25
30
35
24
24
23
26
0,6
0,6
0,7
0,7
20 mm Flange
25 mm Flange
30 mm Flange
35 mm Flange
Thickness (mm) L (mm)
4000
4000
4000
4000
Standart     Optional
0,5-0,7
0,5-0,7
0,8-0,9-1,0
0,8
Corner Elements
Corner Type Code W (mm) L1 (mm)
ARGK2020
ARGK2520
ARGK3020
ARGK3522
13
18,6
23,60
26,85
68
77,67
97,20
109
50
55,28
70,60
79,50
20 mm Corner
25 mm Corner
30 mm Corner
35 mm Corner
L2 WeightThicknessØ1(mm)
6
7